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31/01/2015

161.84836 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 0 0 83.837 1 80.604 0 82.008 0 81.244 0 1 1

161.95633 Darren Windus Subaru WRX F2 0 0 82.013 0 78.657 1 79.943 0 78.004 2 2 2

162.6634 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F1 0 0 84.254 0 82.52 0 83.265 0 80.14 0 3 1

163.67421 Aaron Windus Subaru WRX F2 0 0 81.888 0 81.693 2 81.786 0 78.574 2 4 3

166.64837 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX F2 0 0 85.973 1 83.763 0 85.766 0 82.885 0 5 4

168.02247 Reg Johnson Galant I 0 0 86.887 0 84.536 0 84.693 0 83.486 0 6 1

170.12542 Treian Kontjonis Subaru Legacy F2 0 0 88.228 0 85.793 0 87.94 0 84.332 0 7 5

170.49240 Richard Gay Datsun 180B H 0 0 88.103 1 85.481 0 86.532 0 85.011 0 8 1

171.48649 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z I 0 0 88.502 0 86.697 0 85.767 0 85.719 0 9 2

172.59827 Darren Hetherington Sigma D 0 0 88.986 0 86.172 0 88.218 0 86.426 0 10 1

173.0028 Paul Gladman Laser B 0 0 87.277 0 88.317 0 87.289 1 85.725 0 11 1

173.628 Daniel Keirce Datsun 1600 D 0 0 90.942 0 87.949 0 96.241 1 85.651 0 12 2

176.01417 Phil Torode Peugeot 205 B 0 0 92.233 0 96.824 0 89.728 0 86.286 0 13 2

176.77541 Jamie Sargeant Subaru WRX F2 0 0 87.294 0 84.481 1 0 0 14 6

177.0457 Sam Mennen Datsun 180B J3 0 0 91.65 0 89.763 0 87.277 0 88.835 1 15 1

177.25412 Graham Wallis Peugeot 307 B 0 0 88.483 0 88.771 0 88.968 0 86.354 2 16 3

177.35122 Jarryd Sweeney Subaru Legacy F2 0 0 89.115 0 88.114 1 89.074 0 88.277 0 17 7

177.56823 Jarrod Mabbitt Datsun 180BSSS D 0 0 106.283 0 92.394 0 89.699 0 87.869 0 18 3

178.1826 Matthew Davies Escort D 0 0 94.345 0 89.629 0 97.674 0 88.551 0 19 4

179.46711 Paul Deakin Nissan Pulsar SSS D 0 0 90.493 0 92.619 0 91.498 0 88.974 0 20 5

179.51946 Rod Hall Gemini I 0 0 92.769 0 90.17 0 89.964 0 89.555 0 21 3

179.53853 Jake Gladman Laser J2 0 0 93.167 0 89.779 0 90.479 0 89.759 0 22 1

180.10735 Peter Sweeney Subaru Legacy F2 0 0 90.517 10 90.577 0 90.272 0 89.835 0 23 8

180.4994 Les Noonan Mazda  Astina A 0 0 91.85 0 90.491 0 90.008 0 0 24 1

180.78829 Tim Whiteside Supra D 0 0 94.754 0 93.741 0 90.981 0 89.807 0 25 6
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181.0612 Arron Secombe Lancer A 0 0 92.399 0 92.974 0 92.034 0 89.027 0 26 2

182.55 Darren Watkins Corolla A 0 0 92.586 0 91.983 0 92.261 0 90.517 0 27 3

182.86825 Russ Day Peugeot 405 B 0 0 94.854 0 94.11 0 91.445 0 91.423 0 28 4

183.58245 Geoff McCarthy CRX I 0 0 92.977 0 93.252 0 92.674 0 90.908 0 29 4

184.2518 Andrew  Bayley Corolla C 0 0 98.12 0 94.288 0 93.494 0 90.756 0 30 1

184.2855 Josh Gay Mirage J2 0 0 95.767 0 94.973 0 93.74 0 90.54 0 31 2

184.4051 Wayne Sanders Supra B 0 0 90.324 0 96.4 0 94.081 0 89.951 1 32 5

184.90248 Joe Viccars Corolla I 0 0 97.993 0 98.314 0 92.665 0 92.237 0 33 5

185.51232 Aaron Rivett Skyline D 0 0 96.938 1 92.256 0 93.256 0 90.214 1 34 7

185.730 David Moran Commodore D 0 0 97.053 0 94.085 0 96.118 0 91.615 0 35 8

185.86620 Michael Sanders Supra B 0 0 96.261 0 94.707 0 95.515 0 91.159 0 36 6

185.92810 Laurie Pelech Sigma B 0 0 95.803 0 96.235 0 95.426 0 90.502 0 37 7

186.06314 Steve Fisher Lancer GSR wannabe A 0 0 96.349 0 96.919 0 93.538 0 92.525 0 38 4

187.0739 Marc Salter Corolla H 0 0 94.82 0 92.25 0 94.913 0 93.298 1 39 2

187.57250 Mick Goossens Scoobydoo I 0 0 97.551 0 96.93 0 97.704 1 90.642 0 40 6

187.6993 Tyler Mabbitt Pulsar J3 0 0 101.835 0 94.259 0 118.253 0 93.44 0 41 2

189.84160 Drew Gladman Laser J2 0 0 93.152 0 96.689 0 92.483 1 94.879 10 42 3

191.07624 Richard Bos Volvo 240 D 0 0 100.474 0 98.309 0 96.4 0 94.676 0 43 9

191.8939 Nathan Sanders Supra B 0 0 95.227 1 96.8 0 95.093 0 92.144 1 44 8

194.57551 Chloe Wythe Corolla J2 0 0 102.064 0 99.562 0 97.003 0 97.572 0 45 4

204.84754 Heath Salter Corolla J2 0 0 107.089 0 105.672 0 101.407 0 103.44 0 46 5
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AFront Wheel Drive
180.4994 Les Noonan Mazda  Astina A 0.000 0 0 90.491 0 90.008 0 0 24 191.85

181.0612 Arron Secombe Lancer A 0.000 0 0 92.974 0 92.034 0 89.027 0 26 292.399

182.5005 Darren Watkins Corolla A 0.000 0 0 91.983 0 92.261 0 90.517 0 27 392.586

186.06314 Steve Fisher Lancer GSR wanna A 0.000 0 0 96.919 0 93.538 0 92.525 0 38 496.349

BOver 1800cc Standard
173.0028 Paul Gladman Laser B 0.000 0 0 88.317 0 87.289 1 85.725 0 11 187.277

176.01417 Phil Torode Peugeot 205 B 0.000 0 0 96.824 0 89.728 0 86.286 0 13 292.233

177.25412 Graham Wallis Peugeot 307 B 0.000 0 0 88.771 0 88.968 0 86.354 2 16 388.483

182.86825 Russ Day Peugeot 405 B 0.000 0 0 94.11 0 91.445 0 91.423 0 28 494.854

184.4051 Wayne Sanders Supra B 0.000 0 0 96.4 0 94.081 0 89.951 1 32 590.324

185.86620 Michael Sanders Supra B 0.000 0 0 94.707 0 95.515 0 91.159 0 36 696.261

185.92810 Laurie Pelech Sigma B 0.000 0 0 96.235 0 95.426 0 90.502 0 37 795.803

191.8939 Nathan Sanders Supra B 0.000 0 1 96.8 0 95.093 0 92.144 1 44 895.227

C0-1800cc Modified
184.25018 Andrew  Bayley Corolla C 0.000 0 0 94.288 0 93.494 0 90.756 0 30 198.12
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DOver 1800cc Modified
172.59827 Darren Hetherington Sigma D 0.000 0 0 86.172 0 88.218 0 86.426 0 10 188.986

173.60028 Daniel Keirce Datsun 1600 D 0.000 0 0 87.949 0 96.241 1 85.651 0 12 290.942

177.56823 Jarrod Mabbitt Datsun 180BSSS D 0.000 0 0 92.394 0 89.699 0 87.869 0 18 3106.283

178.18026 Matthew Davies Escort D 0.000 0 0 89.629 0 97.674 0 88.551 0 19 494.345

179.46711 Paul Deakin Nissan Pulsar SSS D 0.000 0 0 92.619 0 91.498 0 88.974 0 20 590.493

180.78829 Tim Whiteside Supra D 0.000 0 0 93.741 0 90.981 0 89.807 0 25 694.754

185.51232 Aaron Rivett Skyline D 0.000 0 1 92.256 0 93.256 0 90.214 1 34 796.938

185.70030 David Moran Commodore D 0.000 0 0 94.085 0 96.118 0 91.615 0 35 897.053

191.07624 Richard Bos Volvo 240 D 0.000 0 0 98.309 0 96.4 0 94.676 0 43 9100.474

FFour Wheel Drive Standard
162.66034 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 82.52 0 83.265 0 80.14 0 3 184.254

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified
161.84836 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 0.000 0 1 80.604 0 82.008 0 81.244 0 1 183.837

161.95633 Darren Windus Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 78.657 1 79.943 0 78.004 2 2 282.013

163.67421 Aaron Windus Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 81.693 2 81.786 0 78.574 2 4 381.888

166.64837 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 1 83.763 0 85.766 0 82.885 0 5 485.973

170.12542 Treian Kontjonis Subaru Legacy F 0.000 0 0 85.793 0 87.94 0 84.332 0 7 588.228

176.77541 Jamie Sargeant Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 84.481 1 0 0 14 687.294

177.35122 Jarryd Sweeney Subaru Legacy F 0.000 0 0 88.114 1 89.074 0 88.277 0 17 789.115

180.10735 Peter Sweeney Subaru Legacy F 0.000 0 10 90.577 0 90.272 0 89.835 0 23 890.517
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HHistoric Plated
170.49240 Richard Gay Datsun 180B H 0.000 0 1 85.481 0 86.532 0 85.011 0 8 188.103

187.07039 Marc Salter Corolla H 0.000 0 0 92.25 0 94.913 0 93.298 1 39 294.82

ISpecials
168.02247 Reg Johnson Galant I 0.000 0 0 84.536 0 84.693 0 83.486 0 6 186.887

171.48649 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z I 0.000 0 0 86.697 0 85.767 0 85.719 0 9 288.502

179.51946 Rod Hall Gemini I 0.000 0 0 90.17 0 89.964 0 89.555 0 21 392.769

183.58245 Geoff McCarthy CRX I 0.000 0 0 93.252 0 92.674 0 90.908 0 29 492.977

184.90248 Joe Viccars Corolla I 0.000 0 0 98.314 0 92.665 0 92.237 0 33 597.993

187.57250 Mick Goossens Scoobydoo I 0.000 0 0 96.93 0 97.704 1 90.642 0 40 697.551

J2Juniors 14-16 Years
179.53853 Jake Gladman Laser J2 0.000 0 0 89.779 0 90.479 0 89.759 0 22 193.167

184.28055 Josh Gay Mirage J2 0.000 0 0 94.973 0 93.74 0 90.54 0 31 295.767

189.84160 Drew Gladman Laser J2 0.000 0 0 96.689 0 92.483 1 94.879 10 42 393.152

194.57551 Chloe Wythe Corolla J2 0.000 0 0 99.562 0 97.003 0 97.572 0 45 4102.064

204.84754 Heath Salter Corolla J2 0.000 0 0 105.672 0 101.407 0 103.44 0 46 5107.089

J3Juniors 16-18 Years
177.04057 Sam Mennen Datsun 180B J3 0.000 0 0 89.763 0 87.277 0 88.835 1 15 191.65

187.6993 Tyler Mabbitt Pulsar J3 0.000 0 0 94.259 0 118.253 0 93.44 0 41 2101.835
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